HEATING MODULES AND
INSULATION SYSTEMS
FIBROTHAL®
INTRODUCTION TO FIBROTHAL®  5
FIBROTHAL® HEATING MODULES
AND INSULATION SYSTEMS    6
TECHNICAL DATA – GENERAL    9
CERAMIC FIBER MODULES    10

threaded available
*
Fiber plug Ceramic cone
Nut M8
Washer diameter
25/8,5 x 2.5
also both ends
”X”
Fixing pin
32
ACCESSORIES
CERAMIC TUBES WITH FLANGE
CERAMIC TUBES WITH FLANGE
REF. D D Ø S L STOCK
MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN MM IN
TUT-20-10 20 0.79 10 0.39 6 0.24 6 0.24 max 300 max 11.8
TUT-25-15 25 0.98 15 0.59 9 0.35 10 0.39 100-150-
200-300
3.9-5.9-
7.9-11.8
TUT-30-20 30 1.18 20 0.79 12 0.47 15 0.59 100-150-
200-300
3.9-5.9-
7.9-11.8
TUT-35-25 35 1.38 25 0.98 15 0.59 20 0.79 150-200-300 5.9-7.9-11.8
TUT-40-30 40 1.57 30 1.18 15 0.59 20 0.79 200-250-300 7.9-9.8-11.8
TUT-45-35 45 1.77 35 1.38 20 0.79 20 0.79 150-200-300 5.9-7.9-11.8
TUT-50-40 50 1.97 40 1.57 25 0.98 30 1.18 300 11.8
Dimensional tolerances according DIN 40680 norms.
Usually manufactured in mat. A38E.
Bold stock standard.
Contact Kanthal for additional information.